Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 104 Men, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
2024-04-26 - 9:21 Startlist Prelim
Meet Records 15 + 26.51 FERLAND, Nic A GSH Centre Sportif de Gatineau 2016-05-27
Meet Records 13 - 14 28.35 TYLEE, Matthew TMSC Gatineau 2018-05-04
Record de piscine / Pool Record 24.41 PERREAULT, Alexandre OTTSC Gatineau 2018-03-18
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 124.77  SINGH, Tai Long NN Edmonton 2016-08-05
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 126.32 MORIN, Lucas MIS Montreal 2022-05-07
Age
Heat 1 of 9
3 WEISS-REID, Maxime 15  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. NT
4 MORRIS, Calvin 13 Swim Ottawa 50.25
5 LUNGU, Albert 13 Swim Ottawa 50.32
Heat2 of 9
1 MOHER, Charles 14  Swim Ottawa 40.30
2 COLES, Sydney 16  Swim Ottawa 38.68
3 BARON, Gabe F 13  Kingston Blue Marlins 36.23
4 LAMOTHE, Liam 14  Timmins Marlins Swim Club 35.73
5 YEE, Chesney D 15  Upper Canada Swim Club 35.96
6 VENNE, Ethan 14  Timmins Marlins Swim Club 36.24
7 ALZATE SALAZAR, Deiby 15 Natation Gatineau 39.50
8 MOULDS, Elliot 13  Swim Ottawa 42.00
Heat 3 of 9
1 BURRIDGE-MICHAUD, Logan 13 Neptune Natation 35.64
2 DOWNIE, Dylan P 14  Kingston Blue Marlins 35.25
3 GALLUPE, Cohen 14  Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 35.11
4 REZVANI, Artin 13  Natation Gatineau 35.00
5 SENECAL, Malyk 15  Natation Gatineau 35.10
6 FAUVELLE, Felix 16  Timmins Marlins Swim Club 35.13
7 POWELL, Nathaniel 17  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 35.61
8 CRAMPTON, Jonah 13  Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 35.00
Heat 4 of 9
1 SHINDANO S14SB14SM14, Gael 26  Natation Gatineau 34.41
2 CAMERON, Beckett 15 Swim Ottawa 33.72
3 SU, Anthony 15 Natation Gatineau 33.53
4 SONG, Davies Zhendi 16  Natation Gatineau 32.20
5 GRENIER, Adam 13  Natation Gatineau 33.30
6 CAYER, Guillaume Jacob 14  Club de natation Mont-Laurier 33.62
7 LETOURNEAU, Marek-Philippe 15  Neptune Natation 34.03
8 KEILTY, John A 15 Kingston Blue Marlins 34.46
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Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 104, Men, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 9

O ~NO O WNPE

LADINIK, Zan N
MONAGHAN, Noah Aaron
CHEN, Jonathan
BELISLE, Henri

WONG, Mahilo
D'ALESSIO, Anthony A
DAGHLAWI, Badia
FRANK, Jacob N

Heat 6 of 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DERONETH, Saul
LANGRIDGE, William
GALBRAITH, Liam

LI YING PIN, Aidan
BOYER, Sebastien
ELLEFSEN, Tom
GOYETTE, Antoine
BOYER, Julian

Heat 7 of 9

O ~NO O WN

HEIDEN, Nathan

BELISLE, Mathis

EL OUAHDANI, Rayan
LONGTIN, Corbin M
LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan
ZEPHYR, Yann A.
MACDONALD, Calum
PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander

Heat 8 of 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

CHARLAND, Angus
BROWN, Alex
COURTEMANCHE, Isaac
KARTOGLU, Baris
GALLACHER, Jonathan R
MO, Brian Qiyong
PANTAROTTO, Zachary
BLOODWORTH, Maddox

15
15
17
16
13
17
16
16

14
16
16
14
16
18
15
16

17
16
16
16
15
18
17
15

17
16
16
19
16
16
17
17

Kingston Blue Marlins

Ddo

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Club de natation Mont-Laurier
Ddo

Kingston Blue Marlins
Natation Gatineau

Kingston Blue Marlins

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Ddo

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Swim Ottawa

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club
Neptune Natation

Neptune Natation

Upper Canada Swim Club
Kingston Blue Marlins

Natation Gatineau

Swim Ottawa

Swim Ottawa

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Swim Ottawa

Neptune Natation

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Upper Canada Swim Club

Ddo

Swim Ottawa

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

31.82
31.56
31.28
30.87
31.02
31.39
31.65
31.88

30.69
30.62
30.58
29.88
3041
30.60
30.62
30.80

29.38
28.45
28.00
26.40
27.34
28.33
28.72
29.87

29.18
28.44
27.88
26.32
26.95
28.31
28.53
29.83
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Heat 9 of 9

O ~NO O WNPE

HEIDEN, Liam
MACGREGOR, Callum
BALAA, Kamal

KURJI, Alym

VAN HERK, Brendan
GAUTHIER, Olivier

JI, Ke Yin

CUSTIC, Roman

15
18
16
18
24
15
17
15

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club
Swim Ottawa

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Neptune Natation

Swim Ottawa

20.14
28.35
27.46
25.57
26.56
28.11
28.46
29.44
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